AP9001 GEPON Solution
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 6
1RU Compact
GEPON OLT
Solution
AP9001 Series
▪ 1RU GEPON OLT for FTTx
Application

AP9001 GEPON Solution
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
AP9001 Series 1RU GEPON  Description
AP9001-2PON-AC AP9001 1RU OLT chassis, 2 PON ports, 2 uplink SFP and RJ45
ports, 1 console, 1 management port, AC power supply
AP9001-4PON-AC AP9001 1RU OLT chassis, 4 PON ports, 4 uplink SFP and RJ45
ports, 1 console, 1 management port, AC power supply
AP9001-8PON-AC AP9001 1RU OLT chassis, 8 PON ports, 8 uplink SFP and RJ45
ports, 1 console, 1 management port, AC power supply
Check with ACT sales representative for DC power version
AP9000 Series SFP Modules
SFP-PG-SP-4931-C SFP Plug-in, GEPON OLT 1.25Gbps, 1:32 distance 20Km, 1:64
distance 10Km, SC, TX1490nm,RX1310nm
SFP-AG-LP-4931 Uplink SFP Plug-in, 1Gbps, 20km, BIDI, TX=1490nm, RX=1310nm,
LC/PC Blue
 AP9000 Series EMS Software
AP9001-NMS AP9001 Modular GEPON Switch chassis Network Management
System
AP9001 GEPON Solution
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 6 of 6
Contact Information